MODEL C PM2/CHAIN GUIDE PARTS

For models with PM2 and a Plastic Monitor Arm

Serial number 10/6/97 and later

Replacement Performance Monitor 2 #1757
/ Steel Washers(4) #1258

o ————— Nylok Nut(2) #1235

1/4-20x3.25 Bolt #1224
Plastic Molded Washers(4) #1026 /@/

Monitor Arm #1025

1/4-20x4 Bolt #1218
Chain Guide Brackets Left #1135 Right #1119

\ ¢ \
\ . ‘:ﬂ‘ ; Qg) ll' Ygoi\
\ ,
¢
r4
\:;?' R
/0 " ‘l‘\ ).f‘@
3/4" Buttonhead Screw (4) #1201 e

hain Guide #1003

Fender Washers(4) #1232
1/4-20 Nuts(4) #1213

&

Monitor Pickup w/wire #1748
End Cap PN #1009

( “Tuflock” Monitor
Pickup Fastener #1245

1/2" Buttonhead Screw (4) #1231/

Indoor Rower Frame w/Flywheel
& Flywheel Covers Removed

{ Xconcept 2.

ROWING ==

MORRISVILLE, VERMONT USA EMAIL:ROWING@CONCEPT2.COM

Note Monitor Pickup Wire Routing

&/1/4-20 Nuts #1213
! 8

®

01/03
WEB:WWW.CONCEPT2.COM



